ORGANIZATION:

SOUTHWESTERN OHIO BASKETBALL

2019 - 2020 WINTER LEAGUE

GYM AVAILABILTY
Please mark an "X" in the times which are available!

GYM:

DATE

NOV

DEC

DEC

JAN

JAN

JAN

FEB

FEB

FEB

29

30

13

14

15

20

21

22

10

11

12

17

18

19

24

25

26

31

14

15

16

21

22

23

TIME

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

8:45

COMMENTS:

Please mark an "X" in the times which are available!




