SOUTHWESTERN OHIO BASKETBALL 2019 - 2020 WINTER LEAGUE GYM AVAILABILTY

Please mark an "X" in the times which are available!

	ORGANIZATION:															GYM:																	
DATE	NOV	NOV			7 [DEC		DEC		JAN			JAN			ΙГ	JAN			JAN		FEB 31 1 2			FEB 7 8 9			FEB 14 15 16			FE		
	29 30	1	DEC 6 7 8			13 14 15		20 21 22		3 4 5			10 11 12			1	17 18 19														21 22		
TIME	F S	S	F	SS		F S	SS	F	S	S	F	S	S	F	S	S		F :	S	S	F	S	S	F	S	S	F	S	S	F	S	S	F S
9:00																														L			
10:00					╛╽												l L													L			
11:00					╛╽												l L													L			
12:00					┛┡												Į Ļ												\perp	. L	<u> </u>		
1:00	\downarrow \downarrow \downarrow \downarrow			4	┛┡												!										_	-	$\perp \!\!\! \perp$. _			
2:00	\downarrow				-			<u> </u>						-	-	_	Į Ļ	-	_								_		\perp	. _			
3:00	\downarrow				-										-		∤	_	+					-			-		+	. -	_		
4:00	$H \rightarrow H \rightarrow H$			+	-			\vdash						-			ł⊦		-										\vdash	ŀ	╨		
5:00	┨┠┼┼┼		\vdash		┨┠			\vdash							-		┨┝	+	+										+	. -	+		
6:00	┨┠┼┼┼		\vdash	+	┨┠			\vdash		_	-			-	-				+	_	-			-			-		+	. -	+	-	\vdash
7:00	$H \rightarrow H \rightarrow H$			+	┪┝										-		┨┝	+	+	-				-			-	+	+	· ├─	₩		\vdash
8:00 8:45	┨┠┼┼┼		H	+	┪┟			\vdash						-	-		╁┝	+		-									+		+	H	
0.40] [_ L	J						<u> </u>		<u> </u>			J L												Ш				
Please mark an "X" in the times which are available!																																	
CONTRACTO	TO:																																
COMMEN	15:		-																														_
			_																														
			_																														
			-																														_
			_																														
			_																														